
MD Pluvigner bis14/05/22 lun. 16/05/2022 
Résultats temps intermédiaires créé par: OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftwa

 
Orange 4,7 km (2 4,8 km 50 m 25 P

Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps
1(102) 2(108) 3(83) 4(109) 5(95) 6(97) 7(98) 8(100) 9(111) 10(91) 11(92) 12(86) 13(84) 1
15(82) 16(94) 17(89) 18(106) 19(104) 20(81) 21(105) 22(101) 23(96) 24(90) 25(255) Arr

 
1 LE CAM, Raphaël Ora 4,7 30:22 1:57 3:13 4:56 6:12 7:10 8:12 9:28 11:23 12:57 14:28 14:48 16:35 17:29

3502BR CRCO 1:57 1:16 1:43 1:16 0:58 1:02 1:16 1:55 1:34 1:31 0:20 1:47 0:54
20:48 21:33 22:22 23:05 23:58 25:27 26:44 27:20 28:33 30:00 30:10 30:22

2:00 0:45 0:49 0:43 0:53 1:29 1:17 0:36 1:13 1:27 0:10 0:12
2 FRANGEUL, Olivier Ora 4,7 31:22 1:55 3:15 5:03 6:17 7:19 8:15 9:36 11:34 13:11 14:54 15:15 17:01 17:59

2904BR Quimper 29 1:55 1:20 1:48 1:14 1:02 0:56 1:21 1:58 1:37 1:43 0:21 1:46 0:58
21:35 22:18 23:06 23:43 24:34 26:13 27:37 28:14 29:27 30:55 31:09 31:21
2:09 0:43 0:48 0:37 0:51 1:39 1:24 0:37 1:13 1:28 0:14 0:12

3 SOSSON, Aurelien Ora 4,7 32:35 1:52 3:11 5:02 6:19 7:20 8:16 9:31 11:35 13:16 14:49 15:12 16:58 18:03
2904BR Quimper 29 1:52 1:19 1:51 1:17 1:01 0:56 1:15 2:04 1:41 1:33 0:23 1:46 1:05

21:42 22:36 23:31 24:21 25:17 26:56 28:27 29:19 30:35 32:14 32:24 32:35
2:17 0:54 0:55 0:50 0:56 1:39 1:31 0:52 1:16 1:39 0:10 0:10

4 RAYER, Erkan Ora 4,7 32:44 2:28 3:59 5:40 6:47 7:49 8:49 10:01 11:57 13:32 15:11 15:46 17:26 19:05
Non licencié 2:28 1:31 1:41 1:07 1:02 1:00 1:12 1:56 1:35 1:39 0:35 1:40 1:39

22:25 23:10 24:45 25:26 26:16 27:52 29:07 29:43 30:56 32:18 32:31 32:44
1:47 0:45 1:35 0:41 0:50 1:36 1:15 0:36 1:13 1:22 0:13 0:13

5 GOIN, Guillaume Ora 4,7 32:55 1:49 3:07 4:47 6:06 7:08 8:06 9:26 11:38 13:20 14:55 15:16 17:15 18:28
9502IF ACBeaucham 1:49 1:18 1:40 1:19 1:02 0:58 1:20 2:12 1:42 1:35 0:21 1:59 1:13

22:14 23:03 23:57 24:42 25:47 27:22 28:47 29:27 30:55 32:30 32:42 32:54
2:18 0:49 0:54 0:45 1:05 1:35 1:25 0:40 1:28 1:35 0:12 0:12

6 URVOY, Jean-FrançoOra 4,7 33:34 1:58 3:24 5:14 6:34 7:45 8:49 10:12 12:14 13:56 15:33 15:57 17:49 18:51
6203HF A.RO.62 1:58 1:26 1:50 1:20 1:11 1:04 1:23 2:02 1:42 1:37 0:24 1:52 1:02

22:38 23:29 24:30 25:15 26:13 27:57 29:20 30:01 31:21 33:04 33:18 33:34
2:19 0:51 1:01 0:45 0:58 1:44 1:23 0:41 1:20 1:43 0:14 0:16

7 GRAFFIN, Denis Ora 4,7 33:36 2:09 3:31 5:19 6:33 7:44 8:39 10:16 12:25 13:59 15:48 16:14 18:02 19:04
2904BR Quimper 29 2:09 1:22 1:48 1:14 1:11 0:55 1:37 2:09 1:34 1:49 0:26 1:48 1:02

22:59 23:51 24:45 25:47 26:46 28:25 29:56 30:40 31:48 33:10 33:24 33:36
1:56 0:52 0:54 1:02 0:59 1:39 1:31 0:44 1:08 1:22 0:14 0:11

8 GICQUEL, Maël Ora 4,7 35:05 1:45 3:14 5:05 6:28 7:38 8:55 10:20 12:27 14:31 16:17 16:40 18:28 19:33
2904BR Quimper 29 1:45 1:29 1:51 1:23 1:10 1:17 1:25 2:07 2:04 1:46 0:23 1:48 1:05

23:33 25:02 26:09 26:59 27:58 29:42 31:19 31:55 33:07 34:42 34:53 35:04
2:19 1:29 1:07 0:50 0:59 1:44 1:37 0:36 1:12 1:35 0:11 0:11

9 PECOURT, Mattéo Ora 4,7 35:21 1:58 3:14 5:02 6:23 7:28 8:32 10:03 12:22 14:16 16:15 16:38 18:38 19:49
2904BR Quimper 29 1:58 1:16 1:48 1:21 1:05 1:04 1:31 2:19 1:54 1:59 0:23 2:00 1:11

24:01 24:54 25:53 26:46 27:51 29:37 31:11 31:55 33:14 34:54 35:07 35:20
2:33 0:53 0:59 0:53 1:05 1:46 1:34 0:44 1:19 1:40 0:13 0:13

10 LETONDEUR, GwendOra 4,7 35:29 1:59 3:22 5:19 6:32 7:34 8:39 10:00 14:37 16:20 17:57 18:22 20:08 21:22
3502BR CRCO 1:59 1:23 1:57 1:13 1:02 1:05 1:21 4:37 1:43 1:37 0:25 1:46 1:14

24:41 25:35 26:25 27:05 28:01 29:52 31:13 32:06 33:23 35:03 35:15 35:29
2:00 0:54 0:50 0:40 0:56 1:51 1:21 0:53 1:17 1:40 0:12 0:13

11 GUENIN, Christophe Ora 4,7 36:05 2:23 3:47 5:46 7:04 8:10 9:21 10:49 12:58 15:01 16:42 17:10 19:18 20:23
5116GE ASO Sillery 2:23 1:24 1:59 1:18 1:06 1:11 1:28 2:09 2:03 1:41 0:28 2:08 1:05

24:15 25:14 26:15 27:10 28:26 30:25 31:58 32:49 34:07 35:40 35:53 36:05
2:17 0:59 1:01 0:55 1:16 1:59 1:33 0:51 1:18 1:33 0:13 0:12

12 BOENNEC, Mikaël Ora 4,7 40:06 1:59 3:23 5:28 6:47 7:57 9:00 10:29 12:52 14:50 16:46 17:12 19:15 20:29
2904BR Quimper 29 1:59 1:24 2:05 1:19 1:10 1:03 1:29 2:23 1:58 1:56 0:26 2:03 1:14

26:06 27:01 28:01 28:48 29:53 32:45 34:50 35:36 37:18 39:33 39:50 40:06
3:16 0:55 1:00 0:47 1:05 2:52 2:05 0:46 1:42 2:15 0:17 0:16

13 SOSSON, Kevin Ora 4,7 40:33 2:04 3:26 5:33 6:57 8:35 9:43 11:26 13:55 15:52 17:51 18:19 20:19 22:46
2904BR Quimper 29 2:04 1:22 2:07 1:24 1:38 1:08 1:43 2:29 1:57 1:59 0:28 2:00 2:27

27:08 28:09 29:19 30:19 31:32 33:34 36:06 37:18 38:35 40:10 40:21 40:33
2:24 1:01 1:10 1:00 1:13 2:02 2:32 1:12 1:17 1:35 0:11 0:12

14 ALLANIC, Pierre-LouOra 4,7 43:08 2:05 3:31 5:34 7:03 8:18 9:25 11:15 13:57 16:09 18:05 18:33 21:08 23:06
2904BR Quimper 29 2:05 1:26 2:03 1:29 1:15 1:07 1:50 2:42 2:12 1:56 0:28 2:35 1:58

27:57 29:09 30:27 31:26 32:47 35:06 37:15 38:23 40:47 42:37 42:52 43:08
3:01 1:12 1:18 0:59 1:21 2:19 2:09 1:08 2:24 1:50 0:15 0:16

15 LEPETIT, Michel Ora 4,7 43:27 2:37 4:03 6:20 8:03 9:29 11:01 12:39 15:09 17:16 19:18 19:51 22:13 24:03
1403NM O. CAENNAI 2:37 1:26 2:17 1:43 1:26 1:32 1:38 2:30 2:07 2:02 0:33 2:22 1:50

29:07 30:15 31:30 32:38 34:27 36:25 38:20 39:24 40:49 42:58 43:16 43:27
2:25 1:08 1:15 1:08 1:49 1:58 1:55 1:04 1:25 2:09 0:18 0:11

16 BERTHOLOM, Cyril Ora 4,7 44:16 2:21 4:02 6:27 8:02 9:24 10:53 12:40 15:12 17:14 19:14 19:41 22:01 23:28
2904BR Quimper 29 2:21 1:41 2:25 1:35 1:22 1:29 1:47 2:32 2:02 2:00 0:27 2:20 1:27

29:43 30:45 31:56 33:29 34:38 37:21 39:15 40:09 41:44 43:48 44:00 44:16
3:14 1:02 1:11 1:33 1:09 2:43 1:54 0:54 1:35 2:04 0:12 0:16

17 VOLANT, Stéphane Ora 4,7 44:20 1:52 3:09 4:57 6:19 7:38 9:23 11:04 13:38 15:50 17:31 18:08 20:45 21:59
2904BR Quimper 29 1:52 1:17 1:48 1:22 1:19 1:45 1:41 2:34 2:12 1:41 0:37 2:37 1:14

26:22 28:16 29:11 30:13 33:26 35:14 37:03 39:43 42:01 43:52 44:06 44:20
2:15 1:54 0:55 1:02 3:13 1:48 1:49 2:40 2:18 1:51 0:14 0:14

18 ANGLADE, Christian Ora 4,7 46:28 2:30 4:07 6:29 8:06 9:46 11:26 13:44 16:22 18:48 20:51 21:23 23:47 25:17
5604BR COL 2:30 1:37 2:22 1:37 1:40 1:40 2:18 2:38 2:26 2:03 0:32 2:24 1:30

30:13 31:22 32:36 34:14 35:31 37:47 39:45 41:36 43:30 45:49 46:07 46:28
3:01 1:09 1:14 1:38 1:17 2:16 1:58 1:51 1:54 2:19 0:18 0:21

19 SOULAINE, Chantal Ora 4,7 47:20 3:09 4:55 7:16 9:05 12:04 13:38 15:31 18:03 20:18 22:36 23:11 25:42 27:14
2904BR Quimper 29 3:09 1:46 2:21 1:49 2:59 1:34 1:53 2:32 2:15 2:18 0:35 2:31 1:32

31:59 33:05 34:24 35:42 37:07 39:20 41:31 42:23 44:23 46:40 47:01 47:20
2:50 1:06 1:19 1:18 1:25 2:13 2:11 0:52 2:00 2:17 0:21 0:19

20 LE ROUX, Jacques Ora 4,7 55:17 2:49 4:39 7:21 9:18 10:58 12:57 15:11 18:24 21:00 24:03 24:41 27:42 29:28

http://www.sportsoftware.de/


3502BR CRCO 2:49 1:50 2:42 1:57 1:40 1:59 2:14 3:13 2:36 3:03 0:38 3:01 1:46
35:40 37:01 38:39 40:02 41:30 44:11 48:10 49:21 51:31 54:24 54:51 55:17
3:14 1:21 1:38 1:23 1:28 2:41 3:59 1:11 2:10 2:53 0:27 0:26

 
BIANEIS, Nathan Ora 4,7 pm ----- 2:32 4:07 5:08 6:09 6:57 8:36 10:23 11:52 13:16 13:38 15:12 16:14
2904BR Quimper 29 2:32 1:35 1:01 1:01 0:48 1:39 1:47 1:29 1:24 0:22 1:34 1:02

19:19 20:44 21:28 22:07 22:55 24:18 25:28 26:02 27:13 28:31 28:42 28:51
1:50 1:25 0:44 0:39 0:48 1:23 1:10 0:34 1:11 1:18 0:11 0:09

 
 
 

Orange 3,4 km (1 3,5 km 35 m 17 P
Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps

1(107) 2(103) 3(83) 4(109) 5(99) 6(100) 7(111) 8(91) 9(92) 10(88) 11(85) 12(87) 13(82) 14
15(96) 16(90) 17(255) Arr

 
1 PECOURT, Noé Ora 3,4 21:01 0:57 2:08 4:10 5:21 6:23 7:41 9:42 11:17 11:39 13:07 13:50 14:50 16:43

2904BR Quimper 29 0:57 1:11 2:02 1:11 1:02 1:18 2:01 1:35 0:22 1:28 0:43 1:00 1:53
19:05 20:35 20:49 21:01
1:12 1:30 0:14 0:11

2 PECOURT, SébastienOra 3,4 24:55 1:17 2:42 5:08 6:30 7:44 9:15 11:12 12:59 13:31 15:31 16:19 17:35 19:59
2904BR Quimper 29 1:17 1:25 2:26 1:22 1:14 1:31 1:57 1:47 0:32 2:00 0:48 1:16 2:24

22:36 24:21 24:36 24:55
1:22 1:45 0:15 0:19

3 BEGNY, Laurent Ora 3,4 25:39 1:16 2:42 5:10 6:44 8:03 9:54 11:43 13:30 13:59 16:19 17:07 18:21 20:39
2904BR Quimper 29 1:16 1:26 2:28 1:34 1:19 1:51 1:49 1:47 0:29 2:20 0:48 1:14 2:18

23:16 25:05 25:21 25:39
1:20 1:49 0:16 0:18

4 NEDELEC, Jean-renéOra 3,4 27:03 1:31 2:59 5:19 6:44 8:00 9:43 11:55 13:38 14:02 16:55 17:40 19:30 21:36
2904BR Quimper 29 1:31 1:28 2:20 1:25 1:16 1:43 2:12 1:43 0:24 2:53 0:45 1:50 2:06

25:02 26:39 26:51 27:03
2:13 1:37 0:12 0:11

5 LE TOUZIC, Gilles Ora 3,4 28:22 1:20 3:04 5:53 7:25 8:50 10:45 12:49 14:42 15:18 17:29 18:20 19:57 22:36
5604BR COL 1:20 1:44 2:49 1:32 1:25 1:55 2:04 1:53 0:36 2:11 0:51 1:37 2:39

25:43 27:45 28:06 28:22
1:29 2:02 0:21 0:16

6 TUMELIN, Julie Ora 3,4 31:30 1:25 3:18 6:29 8:10 9:43 12:01 14:28 16:42 17:19 19:42 20:52 22:22 25:19
5604BR COL 1:25 1:53 3:11 1:41 1:33 2:18 2:27 2:14 0:37 2:23 1:10 1:30 2:57

28:41 30:54 31:11 31:30
1:44 2:13 0:17 0:19

7 DUBOIS, Julie Ora 3,4 32:07 1:39 3:32 6:34 8:22 9:58 12:12 14:26 16:41 17:20 19:30 20:37 22:30 25:47
2209BR Dinan CO 1:39 1:53 3:02 1:48 1:36 2:14 2:14 2:15 0:39 2:10 1:07 1:53 3:17

29:16 31:30 31:48 32:07 11:52
1:41 2:14 0:18 0:19 *71

8 BERTHOLOM, MorgaOra 3,4 33:34 1:43 3:34 6:40 8:40 10:21 12:23 14:49 17:17 17:53 20:19 21:24 23:22 26:50
2904BR Quimper 29 1:43 1:51 3:06 2:00 1:41 2:02 2:26 2:28 0:36 2:26 1:05 1:58 3:28

30:35 32:56 33:16 33:34
1:54 2:21 0:20 0:18

9 LE TOCQUEC, JulienOra 3,4 33:54 1:16 3:01 6:14 8:13 9:54 12:02 14:44 17:11 17:48 20:31 21:18 23:36 27:02
2904BR Quimper 29 1:16 1:45 3:13 1:59 1:41 2:08 2:42 2:27 0:37 2:43 0:47 2:18 3:26

30:59 33:18 33:34 33:54
2:05 2:19 0:16 0:20

10 GICQUEL, Sara Ora 3,4 36:34 1:34 3:47 7:02 9:04 10:54 13:22 16:02 19:14 19:52 22:15 23:36 25:23 29:13
2904BR Quimper 29 1:34 2:13 3:15 2:02 1:50 2:28 2:40 3:12 0:38 2:23 1:21 1:47 3:50

33:43 36:02 36:19 36:34
2:45 2:19 0:17 0:15

11 LE GUEN, Marlène Ora 3,4 36:54 1:59 4:00 7:30 9:22 11:10 13:24 16:00 18:58 19:38 22:33 23:41 25:40 29:58
2904BR Quimper 29 1:59 2:01 3:30 1:52 1:48 2:14 2:36 2:58 0:40 2:55 1:08 1:59 4:18

33:58 36:17 36:36 36:54
2:08 2:19 0:19 0:18

12 CABON, Hervé Ora 3,4 37:33 1:35 3:45 6:50 8:56 10:31 13:03 15:53 18:40 19:14 22:02 23:08 25:05 30:31
2999BR INDIVIDUEL 1:35 2:10 3:05 2:06 1:35 2:32 2:50 2:47 0:34 2:48 1:06 1:57 5:26

34:15 36:54 37:13 37:32 3:30
1:53 2:39 0:19 0:19 *68

13 ANGLADE, FrançoiseOra 3,4 38:26 1:51 3:58 7:50 10:03 12:03 14:18 17:13 19:59 20:36 23:29 24:44 26:40 30:39
5604BR COL 1:51 2:07 3:52 2:13 2:00 2:15 2:55 2:46 0:37 2:53 1:15 1:56 3:59

34:43 37:41 38:02 38:26
2:00 2:58 0:21 0:24

14 FRANTZ, Francoise Ora 3,4 56:32 3:03 6:09 11:24 14:26 16:58 20:08 23:57 27:54 29:07 33:31 35:03 37:49 42:35
2904BR Quimper 29 3:03 3:06 5:15 3:02 2:32 3:10 3:49 3:57 1:13 4:24 1:32 2:46 4:46

51:21 55:25 55:58 56:32
5:42 4:04 0:33 0:34

15 CABON, Monique Ora 3,4 59:43 2:24 7:00 11:56 14:45 17:10 20:04 23:32 27:00 28:10 31:46 33:36 36:02 40:10
2999BR INDIVIDUEL 2:24 4:36 4:56 2:49 2:25 2:54 3:28 3:28 1:10 3:36 1:50 2:26 4:08

55:48 58:55 59:18 59:43
13:17 3:07 0:23 0:25

16 HAMEAU, Etienne Ora 3,4 1:02:52 2:49 6:15 12:17 15:59 18:47 22:29 27:02 31:48 32:42 37:20 39:16 44:31 49:51
5302PL O53 2:49 3:26 6:02 3:42 2:48 3:42 4:33 4:46 0:54 4:38 1:56 5:15 5:20

57:16 1:01:35 1:02:11 1:02:52
3:51 4:19 0:36 0:41

 
HALLEGOUET, ElouaOra 3,4 pm 1:10 2:42 5:21 7:03 8:20 ----- 11:43 13:49 14:21 16:26 17:32 18:57 21:27
2904BR Quimper 29 1:10 1:32 2:39 1:42 1:17 3:23 2:06 0:32 2:05 1:06 1:25 2:30

24:31 26:37 26:52 27:07 9:48
1:34 2:06 0:15 0:15 *71

SOULAINE, Emilie Ora 3,4 pm 1:17 2:52 5:43 7:20 8:51 ----- 13:05 15:22 15:54 18:01 18:58 20:36 23:36



2904BR Quimper 29 1:17 1:35 2:51 1:37 1:31 4:14 2:17 0:32 2:07 0:57 1:38 3:00
26:48 28:41 28:55 29:08 10:40
1:38 1:53 0:14 0:13 *71

SOULAINE, Cathy Ora 3,4 pm 3:46 5:33 8:21 9:57 11:23 13:27 15:39 17:43 18:15 ----- 21:40 23:16 26:15
2904BR Quimper 29 3:46 1:47 2:48 1:36 1:26 2:04 2:12 2:04 0:32 3:25 1:36 2:59

29:32 31:39 31:54 32:09
1:42 2:07 0:15 0:15

 
 
 

Jaune 3 km (8) 3,1 km 30 m 21 P
Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps

1(93) 2(107) 3(102) 4(103) 5(100) 6(111) 7(91) 8(92) 9(88) 10(85) 11(86) 12(82) 13(94) 14
15(101) 16(106) 17(89) 18(96) 19(110) 20(90) 21(255) Arr

 
1 PEUDENIER, Lisa Jau 3 27:27 1:18 2:07 3:05 3:54 5:13 7:11 9:12 9:41 11:38 12:30 13:15 15:39 16:39

5604BR COL 1:18 0:49 0:58 0:49 1:19 1:58 2:01 0:29 1:57 0:52 0:45 2:24 1:00
18:06 20:03 20:56 24:55 26:07 26:58 27:15 27:27

0:59 1:57 0:53 3:59 1:12 0:51 0:17 0:12
2 BOSSARD, Camille Jau 3 35:34 1:48 3:11 4:41 5:55 8:24 11:11 13:47 14:21 17:25 18:41 19:46 23:24 24:36

3502BR CRCO 1:48 1:23 1:30 1:14 2:29 2:47 2:36 0:34 3:04 1:16 1:05 3:38 1:12
26:06 29:02 30:29 32:06 33:53 34:56 35:14 35:33
0:52 2:56 1:27 1:37 1:47 1:03 0:18 0:19

3 STEPHANT, Stéphan Jau 3 35:55 1:47 3:03 4:43 5:55 7:48 10:18 12:34 13:16 16:07 17:49 18:56 21:53 23:11
5604BR COL 1:47 1:16 1:40 1:12 1:53 2:30 2:16 0:42 2:51 1:42 1:07 2:57 1:18

25:38 27:59 29:40 31:14 33:00 35:00 35:33 35:55
1:35 2:21 1:41 1:34 1:46 2:00 0:33 0:22

4 2 VOLANT, Typhaine Jau 3 39:23 4:05 5:20 6:50 8:11 10:27 13:28 16:34 17:18 20:35 21:59 23:04 26:17 27:43
2904BR Quimper 29 4:05 1:15 1:30 1:21 2:16 3:01 3:06 0:44 3:17 1:24 1:05 3:13 1:26

29:52 32:54 34:24 35:56 37:44 38:52 39:08 39:23
1:19 3:02 1:30 1:32 1:48 1:08 0:16 0:15

5 PERON, Estelle Jau 3 44:56 1:44 3:10 4:57 6:23 8:59 12:35 16:00 16:49 20:35 22:09 23:38 28:15 29:45
5604BR COL 1:44 1:26 1:47 1:26 2:36 3:36 3:25 0:49 3:46 1:34 1:29 4:37 1:30

32:03 35:42 37:26 39:44 42:13 44:01 44:27 44:56
1:30 3:39 1:44 2:18 2:29 1:48 0:26 0:29

6 DELALANDE, Joël Jau 3 45:12 2:06 3:15 4:47 5:59 8:00 11:03 15:12 16:00 19:21 20:35 21:46 25:31 27:06
3506BR CFCO 2:06 1:09 1:32 1:12 2:01 3:03 4:09 0:48 3:21 1:14 1:11 3:45 1:35

29:17 36:33 38:08 40:13 42:25 44:25 44:51 45:12
1:19 7:16 1:35 2:05 2:12 2:00 0:26 0:21

7 DANELON, Isabelle Jau 3 49:16 2:22 3:51 5:34 7:21 9:59 13:50 17:53 18:56 22:47 24:23 25:48 29:37 31:36
2904BR Quimper 29 2:22 1:29 1:43 1:47 2:38 3:51 4:03 1:03 3:51 1:36 1:25 3:49 1:59

34:12 39:19 41:18 43:52 46:15 48:04 48:43 49:16
1:43 5:07 1:59 2:34 2:23 1:49 0:39 0:33

 
LE TOUZIC, Chloé Jau 3 Abandon 2:15 3:43 5:26 6:54 9:37 13:28 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 16:31 18:06
5604BR COL 2:15 1:28 1:43 1:28 2:43 3:51 3:03 1:35

20:09 23:37 26:19 28:22 30:47 32:46 33:22 34:00
1:20 3:28 2:42 2:03 2:25 1:59 0:36 0:38

 
 
 

Bleu 2,8 km (2) 2,8 km 30 m 18 P
Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps

1(93) 2(102) 3(103) 4(100) 5(111) 6(91) 7(92) 8(88) 9(85) 10(86) 11(82) 12(94) 13(106) 1
15(96) 16(110) 17(90) 18(255) Arr

 
1 VERMOT DESROCHEBle 2,8 36:38 2:01 7:34 8:20 10:11 12:45 15:28 16:25 19:11 20:35 23:32 26:49 27:59 29:49

Non licencié 2:01 5:33 0:46 1:51 2:34 2:43 0:57 2:46 1:24 2:57 3:17 1:10 1:50
33:08 34:57 36:04 36:21 36:38
1:38 1:49 1:07 0:17 0:17

2 GOIN, Justine Ble 2,8 52:13 3:09 7:11 8:30 12:25 16:51 20:38 21:27 25:34 30:43 33:28 38:12 40:19 43:20
4403PL NAO 3:09 4:02 1:19 3:55 4:26 3:47 0:49 4:07 5:09 2:45 4:44 2:07 3:01

47:02 50:05 51:39 51:56 52:13
1:56 3:03 1:34 0:17 0:17

 
 
 

Bleu 2 km bis (4) 2,0 km 30 m 16 P
Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps

1(93) 2(102) 3(112) 4(111) 5(92) 6(91) 7(82) 8(105) 9(101) 10(94) 11(89) 12(81) 13(96) 14
15(90) 16(255) Arr

 
1 FRANGEUL, Malo Ble 2 b 24:36 1:40 5:56 7:29 8:42 11:20 12:03 13:44 14:33 15:30 16:58 18:18 19:27 20:16

2904BR Quimper 29 1:40 4:16 1:33 1:13 2:38 0:43 1:41 0:49 0:57 1:28 1:20 1:09 0:49
23:30 24:22 24:36

1:25 0:52 0:14
2 LE DEZ, Naomie Ble 2 b 27:53 1:48 5:03 7:36 8:58 12:01 12:54 14:26 15:17 16:17 19:04 20:53 23:21 24:12

2904BR Quimper 29 1:48 3:15 2:33 1:22 3:03 0:53 1:32 0:51 1:00 2:47 1:49 2:28 0:51
27:22 27:38 27:53
1:09 0:16 0:15

3 CAILLIBOT, Axel Ble 2 b 29:09 1:23 3:24 4:41 5:31 7:58 8:30 11:40 12:45 13:36 14:44 23:39 25:05 25:38
5604BR COL 1:23 2:01 1:17 0:50 2:27 0:32 3:10 1:05 0:51 1:08 8:55 1:26 0:33

28:40 28:55 29:09
1:00 0:15 0:14

4 CAILLIBOT, Léane Ble 2 b 43:22 1:29 4:04 10:45 11:40 18:23 19:06 20:49 21:34 22:52 30:23 36:37 37:49 38:35
5604BR COL 1:29 2:35 6:41 0:55 6:43 0:43 1:43 0:45 1:18 7:31 6:14 1:12 0:46



42:45 43:06 43:22 33:41
1:08 0:21 0:16 *81

 
 
 


